UTAH SENIOR & SUPER-SENIOR STROKE PLAY PAYOUT

Senior
1st $650
2nd $500

T-3rd  $425
T-3rd  $425
T-5th  $325
T-5th  $325
T-7th  $225
T-7th  $225
9th $175
T-10th  $125
T-10th  $125
T-10th  $125
T-13th  $85
T-13th  $85
15th $70
16th $60
T-17th  $38.75
T-17th  $38.75
T-17th  38.75
T-17th  38.75
T-21st  $15
T-21st  $15
T-21st  $15

Brigham Gibbs
Shane McMiillan
Steve Poulson
David Nelson
Randy Hicken
Steve Russell
Craig Wilson
Ron Davis
Peter Stuhr
Chris Hermansen
Paul Cannon
Dana Nelson
Shane Flowers
Mike Holm
Jon Christensen
Chuck O'Brien
Guy Child
David Platt
Patrick Murphy
Craig Gardner
Kurt Jamison
Dan Hatch
Brett Stephens

Super-Senior

1st S350
2nd $250
3rd $200
4th $150
5th $100
6th S50

Bill Probst
Dan Parkinson
Todd Barker
Michael Hacker
Kurt Bernhisel
Rob Bachman

Legend

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

$300
$200
$150
$100
S50

Jon Memmott
Doug Marriott
Dan Telford
David Fischer
Stew Walz



