UTAH SENIOR & SUPER-SENIOR STROKE PLAY PAYOUT

Senior		Super-Senior			Legend			
1st	\$650	Brigham Gibbs	1st	\$350	Bill Probst	1st	\$300	Jon Memmott
2nd	\$500	Shane McMillan	2nd	\$250	Dan Parkinson	2nd	\$200	Doug Marriott
T-3rd	\$425	Steve Poulson	3rd	\$200	Todd Barker	3rd	\$150	Dan Telford
T-3rd	\$425	David Nelson	4th	\$150	Michael Hacker	4th	\$100	David Fischer
T-5th	\$325	Randy Hicken	5th	\$100	Kurt Bernhisel	5th	\$50	Stew Walz
T-5th	\$325	Steve Russell	6th	\$50	Rob Bachman			
T-7th	\$225	Craig Wilson						
T-7th	\$225	Ron Davis						
9th	\$175	Peter Stuhr						
T-10th	\$125	Chris Hermansen						
T-10th	\$125	Paul Cannon						
T-10th	\$125	Dana Nelson						
T-13th	\$85	Shane Flowers						
T-13th	\$85	Mike Holm						
15th	\$70	Jon Christensen						
16th	\$60	Chuck O'Brien						
T-17th	\$38.75	Guy Child						
T-17th	\$38.75	David Platt						
T-17th	38.75	Patrick Murphy						
T-17th	38.75	Craig Gardner						
T-21st	\$15	Kurt Jamison						
T-21st	\$15	Dan Hatch						
T-21st	\$15	Brett Stephens						